POLICY COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

Board of Education Office
1416 Maine St., Conference Rm 231

Tuesday, June 25,2024 — 1:15 p.m.

1. Call to Order

2. PRESS Updates

2:160
4:15
4:40
4:70
4:80
5:130
5:200
5:285
5:310
6:140
6:150
7:170

a. June 2024

Board Attorney

Identity Protection

Incurring Debt

Resource Conservation

Accounting and Audits

Responsibilities Concerning Internal Information
Terms and Conditions of Employment and Dismissal
Drug and Alcohol Testing for School Bus and Commercial Vehicle Drivers
Compensatory Time-Off

Education of Homeless Children

Home and Hospital Instruction

Vandalism

3. Recommend to the Board of Education for Action

a. PRESS Updates-June 2024

4. Consider any other matter relating to District Policies

5. Questions and Comments from the Public

6. Adjourn



