POLICY COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

Board of Education Office 1416 Maine St., Conference Rm 231

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 – 1:15 p.m.

1. Call to Order

2. PRESS Updates

a. June 2024

2:160	Board Attorney
4:15	Identity Protection
4:40	Incurring Debt
4:70	Resource Conservation
4:80	Accounting and Audits
5:130	Responsibilities Concerning Internal Information
5:200	Terms and Conditions of Employment and Dismissal
5:285	Drug and Alcohol Testing for School Bus and Commercial Vehicle Drivers
5:310	Compensatory Time-Off
6:140	Education of Homeless Children
6:150	Home and Hospital Instruction
7:170	Vandalism

3. Recommend to the Board of Education for Action

- a. PRESS Updates-June 2024
- 4. Consider any other matter relating to District Policies
- 5. Questions and Comments from the Public

6. Adjourn